
087 

ey, 

J lise loPd aa —_ 

1996-97 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
712645 ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE 
715988 RICGH CORPORATION 
717555 FAIRVIEW AFX, INC. 

» 717574 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS 
1718526 TONT GARRISON 
4 718527 DOROTHY BAYLESS 
718528 COMMUNICATION BRIEFINGS 
718533 TRIANGLE, COMPANY 
718535 STATE BANK & TRUST 
7190L5 D.A.C. 
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE IS AVAILABLE IN THE 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
EXPENSE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
STATE TX 
RET TREMENT 
FED TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA 

RENTALS 
SERVICE 

EXPENSE 
EQUIPMENT 
EXPENSE 
EXPENSE 

MONDAY, JUNE 16, 1997 CONTINUED 

718781 QKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
718782 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
718783 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
718784 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
718785 GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
718897 CAPITOL VIAL INC 
718944 RUSSELL, BRUCE 
718944 RUSSELL, BRUCE 
718945 WILLIAMS, LUCY P. 
718949 KG&E GAS SERVICE 
718950 CITY OF TULSA 
7189351 CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
718952 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
718952 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
718952 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
718953 ‘SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
718953 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
718954 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
718955 AVISON DESIGN GROUP 
718957 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
718963 AT&T 
770616 ELLTONY T. BEARD 
970616 BRIDGETTE REAGAN 
970616 BOB FIELDS 
970616 KEVIN CURRAN 
870616 ED KALAS 
970616 DAVID HAYMES 
970616 BETH MONTGOMERY 
970616 LOIS SWANSON 
970616 JOHN BAKER 
970616 LINDA GENTRY 
970616 KIMBERLY BAKER 
970616 ERIN SULLIVAN 
970616 KAREN HAWN 
970616 SUSAN J GRIFFITHS 
970616 OKLA TAX COMMISSION 
970616 TC EMP RETIREMENT 
970614 LIBERTY TULSA, IRS 
970416 LIBERTY TULSA, IRS 
770616 LIBERTY TULSA, IRS 

1996 - 1997 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
719013 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
719014 GTE GOVERNMENT SYSTEMS 

1996 - 1997 LAW LIBRARY FUND 
718305 SHEPARD 'S/MCGRAW HILL 
718497 OFFICE DEPOT 
718498 ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC 
718499 WILEY JOHN & SONS INC 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Harris, 

roll call, Harris, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

Robert N. Dick, 

SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
TONER 
TRANSCRIPT 
TRANSCRIPT 
ADV 
‘SERVICES 
SUBPOENA 
PAYROLL 

48.52 
14.55 
48.05 
26.60 
250.02 
26.40 
18.31 
12.21 
100.00 
31.91 
513.50 
28.62 

3,876.83 
1,537.52 

318.58 
361.26 
361.26 
18.21 
245.00 
55.50 
5.00 

132.00 
253.00 

1,860.00 
630.00 
912.00 
357.50 
357.50 
357.50 
357.50 
552.72 
535.50 
385.28 
236.16 
195.40 
99.42 
a8.61 

344.39 
883.16 
206.55 

14.79 
134.00 

2,188.00 
1,318.95 
208.32 
78.45 

that this meeting be recessed. 

56.00 
432.22 
115.50 
295.75 
175.00 
72.50 
79.00 
288.00 
171.75 

B,997.71 
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK) 

Upon 

Chairman 


