MONDAY	, JUNE 16, 1997 CONTINUED			
718781	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	48.52	
718782	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	14.55	
718783	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	48.05	
718784	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	26.60	
718785	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	250.02	
718897	CAPITOL VIAL INC	SUPPLIES	26.40	
718944	RUSSELL, BRUCE	MILEAGE	18.31	
718944	RUSSELL, BRUCE	MILEAGE	12.21	
718945	WILLIAMS, LUCY P.	EXPENSE	100.00	
718949	KG&E GAS SERVICE	SERVICES	31.91	
718950	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	513.50	
718951	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES	28.62	
718952	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	3,876.83	
718952	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,537.52	
718952	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	318.58	
718953	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	361.26	
718953	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	361.26	
718954	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	18.21	
718955	AVISON DESIGN GROUP	SERVICES	245.00	
718957	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	55.50	
718963	AT&T	SERVICES	5.00	
770616	ELLTONY T. BEARD	SALARY	132.00	
970616	BRIDGETTE REAGAN	SALARY	253.00	
970616	BOB FIELDS	SALARY	1,860.00	
970616	KEVIN CURRAN	SALARY	630.00	
970616	ED KALAS	SALARY	912.00	
970616	DAVID HAYMES	SALARY	357.50	
970616	BETH MONTGOMERY	SALARY	357.50	
970616	LOIS SWANSON	SALARY	357.50	
970616	JOHN BAKER	SALARY	357.50	
970616	LINDA GENTRY	SALARY	552.72	
970616	KIMBERLY BAKER	SALARY	535.50	
970616	ERIN SULLIVAN	SALARY	385.28	
970616	KAREN HAWN	SALARY	236.16	
970616	SUSAN J GRIFFITHS	SALARY	195.60	
970616	OKLA TAX COMMISSION	STATE TX	99.42	
970616		RETIREMENT	88.61	
970616	LIBERTY TULSA, IRS		344.39	
970616	•	FICA	883.16	
970616	LIBERTY TULSA, IRS	HI FICA	206.55	
	1997 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY			
719013	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE	RENTALS	14.79	
719014	GTE GOVERNMENT SYSTEMS	SERVICE	134.00	
	1997 LAW LIBRARY FUND			
718305			2,188.00	
11	OFFICE DEPOT	EQUIPMENT	1,318.95	
718498		EXPENSE	208.32	
718499	WILEY JOHN & SONS INC	EXPENSE	78.45	
	Moved by Selph, seconded by Harris	s, that this meeting	g be recessed.	Upon

Moved by Selph, seconded by Harris, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Harris, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

About Mick, Chairman

ATTEST:

My Money Corps, Day

Joan Hastings, County Clerk

1996-97 DISTRICT ATTORNEY				
I	712645	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICE	56.00
١	715988	RICOH CORPORATION	SERVICE	432.22
	717555	FAIRVIEW AFX, INC.	SUPPLIES	115.50
ŀ	717574	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	TONER	295.75
h	718526	TONI GARRISON	TRANSCRIPT	175.00
ľ	718527	DOROTHY BAYLESS	TRANSCRIPT	72.50
	718528	COMMUNICATION BRIEFINGS	ADV	79.00
	718533	TRIANGLE, COMPANY	SERVICES	288.00
ш	718535	STATE BANK & TRUST	SUBPOENA	171.75
	7190L5	D.A.C.	PAYROLL	8,997.71
l	(DETAILS OF	THE ABOVE IS AVAILABLE IN THE	OFFICE OF THE COUNTY	CLERK)